Roseland School District

SCHOOL CALENDAR 2019-2020

2019
August

September

October

November

December
2020
January

February

March

April

June

28 Wednesday
29 Thursday
2 Monday
3 Tuesday
30 Monday

9 Wednesday
14 Monday

4-6 Mon-Wed
7 Thursday
8 Friday

27 Wednesday

28 Thursday

29 Friday

20 Friday
23-1

2 Thursday
20 Monday

17 Monday
18 Tuesday

23-25 Mon-Wed
10 Friday
13-17

22 Friday
25 Monday

19 Friday

* 3 snow days

(Unused Day 3- May 26)
(Unused Day 2- June 18)
(Unused Day 1- June 19)

New Staff

First Day for Staff (PD)
Labor Day --No School
First Day for Students

Rosh Hashanah - No School

Yom Kippur - No School
Columbus Day - No School for
Students-PD For Staff

Early Dismissals (12:55 Conferences)
NJEA Convention

NJEA Convention

Early Dismissal (12:55)
Thanksgiving Recess - No School
Thanksgiving Recess - No School

Early Dismissal (12:55)
Winter Recess - No School

Back to School
No School MLK, Jr

Presidents' Day - No School
No School for Students-PD For Staff

Early Dismissals (12:55 Conferences)

Good Friday - No School

Spring Break - No School

Memorial Weekend- No School
Memorial Day - No School

Last Day Early Dismissal (12:55)

Snow days in excess of three will be made up:
1day - May 22
2 or more days - June 22, 23 (as needed thru 6/30)

Teacher
Days

19

22

17

15

21

19

22

16

19

15

186

Student

Days

19

21

17

15

21

18

22

16

19

15

183



